Derby Runner Midland XC Championships

Wollaton Park Nottingham

Saturday 27th January 2018

Team Pos Points Club
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48
94
122
139
141
147
152
217
222
229
233
246
363

Charnwood A C

Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Birchfield Harriers

Telford AC

Bristol and West AC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Kettering Town Harriers

Absolute Tri
Notts AC
Tipton Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Ind Pos
(5617 20)
(8182642)
(1213 1978)
(1165765)
(10283766)
(4245564)
(33354044)
(273653101)
(7438587)
(2547 6889)
(31497479)
(415067 88)
(82929495)



